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AGENDA

Cass County Drainage Board
Monday , April 3, 2023, at 1:45 p.m.

Cass County Government Building, Commissioners’ Hearing Room #203

Logansport, Indiana

Call Meeting to Order
Approval of Minutes

i. Regular Drainage Board Meeting - March 6, 2023

Expense Claims
I.  B&S (Updegraph Open) (84)
II. LR Excavating, LLC (Charles Wilson Open-Tile) (24)

. LR Excavating, LL.C (Plotner Tile) (127)

IV. LMU (McNitt Open & Pump) (117)

V. LR Excavating, LLC (Fredrick Ditch) (100)

VI. LR Excavating, LLC (Kennel Berkshire Ditch) (28)

New Work Orders
I.  (52) Rolhausen Open

Current Project Updates and Discussion

i. (84) UpDegraph Open

ii. (61) Sheets
iii. (23) Montgomery Tucker
iv. (15) John Davis

Other Business

Public Comments

Adjournment

Next Meeting - Monday, May 1, 2023, at 1:45 p.m.

$31,505.00
$1,268.58
$1,321.22
$101.56
$15,312.50
$11,700.00
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