AGENDA

Cass County Drainage Board

Monday , April 3, 2023, at 1:45 p.m. Cass County Government Building, Commissioners' Hearing Room #203 Logansport, Indiana

- I. Call Meeting to Order
- II. Approval of Minutes
 - i. Regular Drainage Board Meeting March 6, 2023
- III. Expense Claims

I.	B&S (Updegraph Open) (84)	\$31,505.00
II.	L R Excavating, LLC (Charles Wilson Open-Tile) (24)	\$1,268.58
III.	L R Excavating, LLC (Plotner Tile) (127)	\$1,321.22
IV.	LMU (McNitt Open & Pump) (117)	\$101.56
V.	L R Excavating, LLC (Fredrick Ditch) (100)	\$15,312.50
VI.	L R Excavating, LLC (Kennel Berkshire Ditch) (28)	\$11,700.00

- IV. New Work Orders
 - I. (52) Rolhausen Open
- V. Current Project Updates and Discussion
 - i. (84) UpDegraph Open
 - ii. **(61) Sheets**
 - iii. (23) Montgomery Tucker
 - iv. (15) John Davis
- VI. Other Business
- VII. Public Comments
- VIII. Adjournment
- IX. Next Meeting Monday, May 1, 2023, at 1:45 p.m.